peace - taylor swift

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plural

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Noun

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Verb Base Form

Noun Plurd

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Noun

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun




peace - taylor swift

Our coming of age has and

Suddenly this summer it's

| never had the inmy

Aslong as IS

And it'sjust around the corner, darlin’

'Causeit livesin me

No, | could never give you

ButI'ma and I'll keep your heart

If your cascade ocean wave blues come

All these people think love's for show

But | would for you in secret

The devil'sin the details

But you got afriend in me

Would it be enough

If | could never give you ?

Y our makes me seem

You on the
| talk with my friends

It's



like I'm your

And you know that I'd

with you for the

with you in the

you my wild, you achild

you the silence that only comes

When two people understand each other

Family that | chose now that | see your brother as my brother

Isit enough?
But there's to the east
to the West
I'd give you my
Give you my best
But the is always gonna come
If you're with me
ButI'ma and I'll keep your heart

If your cascade ocean wave blues come

All these people think love's for show

But | would for you in secret

The



devil'sin the details

But you got afriend in me

Would it be enough

If | could never give you

Would it be enough

If | could never give you

Would it be enough

If I could never give you
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